CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS LICENSES
JUNE 2021

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE UBI # BUSINESS NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604762951 MOUNTAIN CONTRACTING Contractor, Construction. OR

Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604777134 DELUXE DRYWALL Contractor, Construction. ID

Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604156187 VELOCITEL, LLC Wireless telecommunication PASCO

Gen Bus - Non-Resident =~ 604781592 PRC, LLC Contractor, Construction ID

Gen Bus - Non-Resident 601919194 BROTHERTON PAINTING INC. Interior & exterior painting POULSBO

Gen Bus - Non-Resident =~ 603429397 LEGACY EXCAVATION Construction excavation KENNEWICK
Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604319533 RINGOLD REFRIGERATION, LLC HVAC & refridgeration PASCO

Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604319158 RACOM Radio Equipment and Systems. MOSES LAKE
Gen Bus - Non-Resident 602805295 ADT COMMERCIAL LLC Alarm systems install & sales. RENTON

Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604647860 VIP ELECTRIC LLC Electrical contractor RICHLAND
Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604704405 BONAFIDE LANDSCAPING Landscaping & lawn maintenance RICHLAND
Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604763768 KYLES FINE LINE L.L.C. Landscaping & asphalt services BENTON CITY
Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604768354 SHANNO'S PLACE Craft/art sales WEST RICH-
Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604774836 D GREGOIRE LLC Activity Planning. :?SNADQUAH
Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604742031 JOY'S PORTRAIT'S Photography OLYMPIA

Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604766033 EII_'\CI:STEIN BUSINESS RESOURCES, Consulting Services. VANCOUVER
Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604773744 GYMLESS Personal Trainer, Physical Fitness. COLLEGE

Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604766999 DAZZLING LIFE DESIGNS Home décor ;II_C";\I-?IFAND
Gen Bus - Non-Resident =~ 604774214 SENTIDOS LANGUAGE SERVICES  Spoken Languages Interpreter. COLLEGE

Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604777071 #IE)%N TOWN STUDIOS Artist. E)LLﬁ(f\:/IE’IA

Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604771440 GPS LLC Land Surveyor. EVERETT

Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604775284 ORIENTEER LLC Aerial photography BELLEVUE
Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604483692 ED CRAIN Animal Carcass Removal WALLA WALLA
Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604675108 BLACK DIAMOND SCIENCE LLC Real Estate development & manage- WALLA WALLA
Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604781841 THE WHOLE NINE YARDS, LLC gg:ttractor, Construction RAINIER

Gen Bus - Non-Resident = 604782574 KELLEMS PAINTING AND ODD JOBS Painting & signage BELLINGHAM
Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604780391 WHITMAN ACRES Food vendor WALLA WALLA
Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604788340 SANTOS CONSTRUCTION Contractor, Construction RICHLAND
Gen Bus - Non-Resident 603427925 PURPLE SAGE NOTARY Notary Public. PASCO

WW Gen Bus 603014979 BEIT NURLLC Type 1 Short Term Rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604685679 BOYER MANOR Type 2 Short Term Rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604751056 ATOMIC2 DERMATOLOGY & MED  Health Spa, Medical Clinic. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604762851 'SI'EQ PILATES STUDIO LLC Pilates WALLA WALLA

A WOMDERFLIL

PLACE TD

WORKPLAY



City of

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

Walla
Walla

UBI #
604765844
603183372
604768390

602647284
604777426

604764398
604761992
604011555
602215097
604773679
604778358
604704463
604781059
602694754
603281860
603576296

603245049
602698423
602247438
604232163

604693464
604688995
604701059
604695689
604711204

604708509
604714516
604711786
604712066
604709987
604713851
604163882
604672052
604676267
603236292

A WOMDERFLIL

BUSINESS LICENSES

JUNE 2021

BUSINESS NAME
RUBY ESTUDIO MICROBLADING
HOLMES FAMILY WINERY

VILLEGAS WRECKING & RECY-
CLING LLC

DESCRIPTION
Salon services
Wine manufacture & sales

Battery disposal & recycle

SUNRISE MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, Consulting Services.

LLC

WALLA WALLA PERIODONTICS AND Dental implants

IMPLANTS
HARVEST SMOOTHIE COMPANY

SULLIVAN'S

RALPH & MIKE'S SERVICE #2 LLC
DOWNTOWN RV & MINI-STORAGE
BROWNING CABINETS LLC
BRENDA PRICE

UP BALLOON BOUTIQUE
IMMIGRATIONS SOLUTIONS INC.
WRITING MY OWN BOOK

AARON GRUBB PHOTOGRAPHY

OK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC

NONPROFIT LAW OFFICE

RED DRAGON FIREARM TRAINING

CATTRACK ARTS
SEKI WORKS

ELEMENTUM MOVEMENT

C&R CONCRETE LLC

GRUBB, AURALEE C

BOSTOCK NORTH AMERICA INC

MDN MAINTENANCE AND LAWN
CARE
THE DOGUMENTER

PHILTHOMPSON.NET
WENLIZ BOUTIQUE
ALWAYS LOYAL LOCKSMITH
NICOLE PIETRANTONI
SAPERE ORIGINIS LLC

JIM WILSON VOICE PRODUCTIONS

TMW DESIGN LLC
A.G.M. AUTO GLASS, LLC
THH CONSTRUCTION

PLACE TD

Food Truck.

Retail, General.

Gasoline Station, Auto Parts Repair.
Mini Storage

Cabinet and Millwork

Salon services

Event décor

Interpreter & language consultant
Writing services

Photography

Real Estate development & manage-
ment

Legal services
Firearms Instructor.
Artist.

Upcycled bags, baskets, & accesso-
ries

Fitness Training, Physical Fitness.
Concrete - Install.

Bookkeeping.

Organic Food Sales.

Janitorial, Commercial.

Photographer, Pet Supplies, Sales.
Marketing Consultant.

Online clothing & accessory sales
Locksmith.

Artist.

Sales Representative.

Marketing Consultant

Design consultant

Auto glass replacement

Contractor, Construction

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



City of

TYPE
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Non-Profit
WW Non-Profit

Walla
Walla

UBI #
603258201

604727122

604753800
604762403
604766965
604775277
604765385
604785009
604785819
604660381
604710735

BUSINESS LICENSES

JUNE 2021

BUSINESS NAME

NORTHWEST JANITORIAL SER-
VICES

SLOAN PRUTSMAN POOL SER-
VICES, LLC

PERALES PNW COUNSELING, PLLC

SVS SANITATION SERVICES
EKUARTE

BRISTOL PAINTING
DIVINITY TRINITY, LLC
BAKERY SOLUTIONS
RASCO CLOTHING
FURTHERING

ORTHODOX MISSION FUND

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Janitorial, services
Swimming Pool - Service, Repair.

Mental Health Counselor.
Janitorial services
Online clothing & accessory sales

House Painter.

General Merchandise Sales, Artist.

Business Consulting
Online clothing & accessory sales
Spiritual Director.

Nonprofit Charity Organization.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



