

BUSINESS LICENSES JUNE 2021

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604762951	MOUNTAIN CONTRACTING	Contractor, Construction.	OR
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604777134	DELUXE DRYWALL	Contractor, Construction.	ID
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604156187	VELOCITEL, LLC	Wireless telecommunication	PASCO
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604781592	PRC, LLC	Contractor, Construction	ID
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	601919194	BROTHERTON PAINTING INC.	Interior & exterior painting	POULSBO
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603429397	LEGACY EXCAVATION	Construction excavation	KENNEWICK
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604319533	RINGOLD REFRIGERATION, LLC	HVAC & refridgeration	PASCO
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604319158	RACOM	Radio Equipment and Systems.	MOSES LAKE
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	602805295	ADT COMMERCIAL LLC	Alarm systems install & sales.	RENTON
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604647860	VIP ELECTRIC LLC	Electrical contractor	RICHLAND
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604704405	BONAFIDE LANDSCAPING	Landscaping & lawn maintenance	RICHLAND
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604763768	KYLES FINE LINE L.L.C.	Landscaping & asphalt services	BENTON CITY
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604768354	SHANNO'S PLACE	Craft/art sales	WEST RICH- LAND
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604774836	D GREGOIRE LLC	Activity Planning.	ISSAQUAH
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604742031	JOY'S PORTRAIT'S	Photography	OLYMPIA
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604766033	EINSTEIN BUSINESS RESOURCES, LLC	Consulting Services.	VANCOUVER
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604773744	GYMLESS	Personal Trainer, Physical Fitness.	COLLEGE PLACE
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604766999	DAZZLING LIFE DESIGNS	Home décor	RICHLAND
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604774214	SENTIDOS LANGUAGE SERVICES LLC	Spoken Languages Interpreter.	COLLEGE PLACE
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604777071	TOON TOWN STUDIOS	Artist.	OLYMPIA
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604771440	GPS LLC	Land Surveyor.	EVERETT
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604775284	ORIENTEER LLC	Aerial photography	BELLEVUE
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604483692	ED CRAIN	Animal Carcass Removal	WALLA WALLA
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604675108	BLACK DIAMOND SCIENCE LLC	Real Estate development & management	WALLA WALLA
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604781841	THE WHOLE NINE YARDS, LLC	Contractor, Construction	RAINIER
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604782574	KELLEMS PAINTING AND ODD JOBS	Painting & signage	BELLINGHAM
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604780391	WHITMAN ACRES	Food vendor	WALLA WALLA
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604788340	SANTOS CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, Construction	RICHLAND
Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603427925	PURPLE SAGE NOTARY	Notary Public.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus	603014979	BEIT NUR LLC	Type 1 Short Term Rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604685679	BOYER MANOR	Type 2 Short Term Rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604751056	ATOMIC2 DERMATOLOGY & MED SPA	Health Spa, Medical Clinic.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604762851	TEN PILATES STUDIO LLC	Pilates	WALLA WALLA



BUSINESS LICENSES JUNE 2021

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
604765844	RUBY ESTUDIO MICROBLADING	Salon services	WALLA WALLA
603183372	HOLMES FAMILY WINERY	Wine manufacture & sales	WALLA WALLA
604768390	VILLEGAS WRECKING & RECY- CLING LLC	Battery disposal & recycle	WALLA WALLA
602647284	SUNRISE MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC	Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
604777426	WALLA WALLA PERIODONTICS AND IMPLANTS	Dental implants	WALLA WALLA
604764398	HARVEST SMOOTHIE COMPANY	Food Truck.	WALLA WALLA
604761992	SULLIVAN'S	Retail, General.	WALLA WALLA
604011555	RALPH & MIKE'S SERVICE #2 LLC	Gasoline Station, Auto Parts Repair.	WALLA WALLA
602215097	DOWNTOWN RV & MINI-STORAGE	Mini Storage	WALLA WALLA
604773679	BROWNING CABINETS LLC	Cabinet and Millwork	WALLA WALLA
604778358	BRENDA PRICE	Salon services	WALLA WALLA
604704463	UP BALLOON BOUTIQUE	Event décor	WALLA WALLA
604781059	IMMIGRATIONS SOLUTIONS INC.	Interpreter & language consultant	WALLA WALLA
602694754	WRITING MY OWN BOOK	Writing services	WALLA WALLA
603281860	AARON GRUBB PHOTOGRAPHY	Photography	WALLA WALLA
603576296	OK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC	Real Estate development & management	WALLA WALLA
603245049	NONPROFIT LAW OFFICE	Legal services	WALLA WALLA
602698423	RED DRAGON FIREARM TRAINING	Firearms Instructor.	WALLA WALLA
602247438	CATTRACK ARTS	Artist.	WALLA WALLA
604232163	SEKI WORKS	Upcycled bags, baskets, & accessories	WALLA WALLA
604693464	ELEMENTUM MOVEMENT	Fitness Training, Physical Fitness.	WALLA WALLA
604688995	C&R CONCRETE LLC	Concrete - Install.	WALLA WALLA
604701059	GRUBB, AURALEE C	Bookkeeping.	WALLA WALLA
604695689	BOSTOCK NORTH AMERICA INC	Organic Food Sales.	WALLA WALLA
604711204	MDN MAINTENANCE AND LAWN CARE	Janitorial, Commercial.	WALLA WALLA
604708509	THE DOGUMENTER	Photographer, Pet Supplies, Sales.	WALLA WALLA
604714516	PHILTHOMPSON.NET	Marketing Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
604711786	WENLIZ BOUTIQUE	Online clothing & accessory sales	WALLA WALLA
604712066	ALWAYS LOYAL LOCKSMITH	Locksmith.	WALLA WALLA
604709987	NICOLE PIETRANTONI	Artist.	WALLA WALLA
604713851	SAPERE ORIGINIS LLC	Sales Representative.	WALLA WALLA
604163882	JIM WILSON VOICE PRODUCTIONS	Marketing Consultant	WALLA WALLA
604672052	TMW DESIGN LLC	Design consultant	WALLA WALLA
604676267	A.G.M. AUTO GLASS, LLC	Auto glass replacement	WALLA WALLA
603236292	THH CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, Construction	WALLA WALLA
	604765844 603183372 604768390 602647284 604777426 604764398 604761992 604011555 602215097 604773679 604778358 604704463 604781059 602694754 603281860 603576296 603245049 602698423 602247438 604232163 604693464 604688995 604701059 604695689 604711204 604708509 604711204 604708509 6047112066 604712066 604709987 604713851 604163882 604672052 604676267	604765844 RUBY ESTUDIO MICROBLADING 603183372 HOLMES FAMILY WINERY 604768390 VILLEGAS WRECKING & RECYCLING LLC 602647284 SUNRISE MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC 604777426 WALLA WALLA PERIODONTICS AND IMPLANTS 604764398 HARVEST SMOOTHIE COMPANY 604761992 SULLIVAN'S 604011555 RALPH & MIKE'S SERVICE #2 LLC 602215097 DOWNTOWN RV & MINI-STORAGE 604773679 BROWNING CABINETS LLC 604778158 BRENDA PRICE 604704463 UP BALLOON BOUTIQUE 604781059 IMMIGRATIONS SOLUTIONS INC. 602694754 WRITING MY OWN BOOK 603281860 AARON GRUBB PHOTOGRAPHY 603245049 NONPROFIT LAW OFFICE 602698423 RED DRAGON FIREARM TRAINING 602247438 CATTRACK ARTS 604693464 ELEMENTUM MOVEMENT 604693464 ELEMENTUM MOVEMENT 604695689 BOSTOCK NORTH AMERICA INC 604711204 MDN MAINTENANCE AND LAWN 604714516 PHILTHOMPSON.NET 604711786 ALWAYS	604765844 RUBY ESTUDIO MICROBLADING Salon services 603183372 HOLMES FAMILY WINERY Wine manufacture & sales 604768390 VILLEGAS WRECKING & RECY- CILING LLC 602647284 SUNRISE MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, Consulting Services. LLC 604777426 WALLA WALLA PERIODONTICS AND IMPLANTS 604764398 HARVEST SMOOTHIE COMPANY Food Truck. 604761992 SULLIVAN'S Retail, General. 604011555 RALPH & MIKE'S SERVICE #2 LLC Gasoline Station, Auto Parts Repair. 602215097 DOWNTOWN RV & MINI-STORAGE Mini Storage 604773679 BROWNING CABINETS LLC Cabinet and Millwork 604778358 BRENDA PRICE Salon services 604704463 UP BALLOON BOUTIQUE Event décor 604781059 IMMIGRATIONS SOLUTIONS INC. Interpreter & language consultant 602694754 WRITING MY OWN BOOK Writing services 603281860 AARON GRUBB PHOTOGRAPHY 603576296 OK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC 602247438 CATTRACK ARTS Artis. 604232163 SEKI WORKS Upcycled bags, baskets, & accessories 604693464 ELEMENTUM MOVEMENT Fitness Training, Physical Fitness. 604693669 BOSTOCK NORTE LLC Concrete - Install. 604701059 GRUBB, AURALEE C Bookkeeping. 60469669 BOSTOCK NORTH AMERICA INC 604711204 MDN MAINTENANCE AND LAWN AARE 60470159 THE DOGUMENTER Photographer, Pet Supplies, Sales. 604714516 PHILTHOMPSON.NET Marketing Consultant. 604711204 WENLIZ BOUTIQUE Online clothing & accessory sales 604713851 SAPERE ORIGINIS LLC Sales Representative. 604713851 SAPERE ORIGINIS LLC Sales Representative. 6046736267 A.G.M. AUTO GLASS, LLC Auto glass replacement



BUSINESS LICENSES JUNE 2021

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Home Occ	603258201	NORTHWEST JANITORIAL SER- VICES	Janitorial, services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604727122	SLOAN PRUTSMAN POOL SER- VICES, LLC	Swimming Pool - Service, Repair.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604753800	PERALES PNW COUNSELING, PLLC	Mental Health Counselor.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604762403	SVS SANITATION SERVICES	Janitorial services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604766965	EKUARTE	Online clothing & accessory sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604775277	BRISTOL PAINTING	House Painter.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604765385	DIVINITY TRINITY, LLC	General Merchandise Sales, Artist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604785009	BAKERY SOLUTIONS	Business Consulting	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604785819	RASCO CLOTHING	Online clothing & accessory sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	604660381	FURTHERING	Spiritual Director.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	604710735	ORTHODOX MISSION FUND	Nonprofit Charity Organization.	WALLA WALLA